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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

Soham Patel

Dev Patel

Jude Porricelli

Adrian Hernandezvega

Sahil Ande

Venkatramana Rajkumar

Cooper Jenks

Lucas Auto

Kaylan Patel

Siddharth Sivakumar

Gabrielle Hensel

Krish Nair

Vanlouis Montilla

Jaiden Guzman

Jon Dacalos

Samuel Maize

Rating

 913

 895

 768

 830

1193

1035

 815

 805

 686

 874

 881

 626

 456

 769

 606

 666

Team

BSHSS

LGHSS

MCAHS

BSHSS

BSHSS

BSHSS

BSHSS

BSHSS

MCAHS

BSHSS

ASHSS

BSHSS

BSHSS

WHHSS

BSHSS

HCHSS

Grd

12

11

9

10

12

9

11

11

9

10

10

12

10

9

12

11

Rd 1

W4

W7

W15

L1

W11

W10

L2

W16

W13

L6

L5

W14

L9

L12

L3

L8

Rd 2

W6

D5

W10

W12

D2

L1

W9

W11

L7

L3

L8

L4

W16

W15

L14

L13

Rd 3

W8

W6

W5

W13

L3

L2

W12

L1

W14

W16

W15

L7

L4

L9

L11

L10

Rd 4

W3

W9

L1

W7

W8

W14

L4

L5

L2

W12

W13

L10

L11

L6

D16

D15

Total

 4.0

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.5

 0.5

T-Solk

10

8.5

9

8

10.5

10.5

9.5

9

7.5

6.5

6

8

7.5

5.5

6.5

5.5

T-Cumul.

10

8.5

9

6

6.5

5

5

7

6

3

3

4

3

3

0.5

0.5

T-Op. cumul.

27

22.5

20

22

27.5

24.5

24.5

20

19.5

18.5

17

17

15.5

15.5

15.5

13.5



Championship 2024-2025: Senior Section A -- Standings
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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

Clayton Greene

Bhavya Pinapala

Landon Tufts

Alexander Nguyen

Venkataphanisatvik Ammu

Logan Johnston

Anon Fiskum

Aditya Patel

Nolan Marsh

Landon Rivera

Bongbetbenedict Berana

Skylar Dellapenna

Carter Wood

Sahasra Jasti

Ethan Rodriguez

Steven Tolley

Rating

 695

 611

 593

 594

 783

 519

 548

 528

 387

 373

 403

 599

 439

 360

 640

 518

Team

HSTAS

BSHSS

ALSAS

HCHSS

BSHSS

HCHSS

CCHSS

BSHSS

WHHSS

KLHSS

HCHSS

MCAHS

LRHSS

BSHSS

HCHSS

HCHSS

Grd

11

12

11

11

9

9

10

12

9

9

10

9

11

11

11

10

Rd 1

W12

D5

L7

X15

D2

W9

W3

L11

L6

W13

W8

L1

L10

B---

F4

U---

Rd 2

W4

W7

W5

L1

L3

W10

L2

W14

W13

L6

L12

W11

L9

L8

U---

U---

Rd 3

W6

W12

W10

W11

W13

L1

W14

W9

L8

L3

L4

L2

L5

L7

U---

U---

Rd 4

D2

D1

W8

W7

W6

L5

L4

L3

W11

X12

L9

F10

W14

L13

U---

U---

Total

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0

T-Solk

9

9.5

8

6.5

9

9.5

9

6.5

6

6

8

7.5

6.5

5

0

0

T-Cumul.

9.5

7.5

6

6

5

7

6

5

4

4

4

3

1

3

0

0

T-Op. cumul.

23.5

23.5

20

19.5

21.5

22.5

22.5

17

17

14

18

21

16

12

0

0



Championship 2024-2025: Senior Section B -- Standings
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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

Nyles Dokur

Tristan Dillenbeck

Carlinno Labissiere

Duke Walton

Katie Lepper

Suchir Bojja

Vanshi Shah

Jash Patel

Adam Bowman

Adam Principe

Peter Lin

Eric Negron

Kevin Fitzsimmons

Howard Pierce

Olivia Negron

Brendan Steward

Rating

 699

 378

 212

 282

 264

 204

 257

 449

 212

 193

 532

 350

 315

 342

 364

 277

Team

MCAHS

HCHSS

HCHSS

KLHSS

MBHSS

BSHSS

BSHSS

BSHSS

GAHSS

WHHSS

MCAHS

HCHSS

RCOMS

MCAHS

MBHSS

BSHSS

Grd

12

11

10

10

12

9

9

9

9

9

10

11

9

10

9

9

Rd 1

W2

L1

W5

W13

L3

L7

W6

W14

W10

L9

W15

U---

L4

L8

L11

U---

Rd 2

D11

W8

L6

W12

W13

W3

W15

L2

L14

B---

D1

L4

L5

W9

L7

U---

Rd 3

W8

W11

W9

W7

W10

W14

L4

L1

L3

L5

L2

D15

B---

L6

D12

U---

Rd 4

W4

W7

W11

L1

W6

L5

L2

W13

W15

W14

L3

B---

L8

L10

L9

U---

Total

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 0.5

 0.0

T-Solk

9.5

9

8.5

7.5

7

9

8.5

8

6

6

10

3.5

8

7.5

7

0

T-Cumul.

8.5

6

7

9

6

5

7

5

5

3

5.5

1

1

3

1

0

T-Op. cumul.

25.5

26

21.5

17.5

16

23

21

18.5

14

14

22.5

10

20

18

18.5

0



Championship 2024-2025: Senior Section C -- Standings
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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name

Liam Maloney

Jeremiah Aurelus

Angela Caswell

Peyton Racosky

Neer Patel

Jayden Maymi

Joey Vandevender

Angel Torres

Ava Porricelli

Vincent Harmon

Osckar Beteta

Prem Patel

Fabian Rogerscolon

Rating

 451

 100

 161

 119

 100

 206

 100

 138

 193

 100

 196

 174

 100

Team

HSTAS

WHHSS

WHHSS

ALSAS

BSHSS

WHHSS

MBHSS

MCAHS

MCAHS

WHHSS

WHHSS

MCAHS

HCHSS

Grd

9

10

10

10

9

10

10

12

9

10

9

9

10

Rd 1

W9

W8

W11

L5

W4

W12

L10

L2

L1

W7

L3

L6

U---

Rd 2

W6

W9

W12

W8

L7

L1

W5

L4

L2

L11

W10

L3

U---

Rd 3

W3

W6

L1

W10

W11

L2

W9

W12

L7

L4

L5

L8

U---

Rd 4

W2

L1

W5

W7

L3

W10

L4

W11

W12

L6

L8

L9

U---

Total

 4.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0

T-Solk

9

9

7

7

9

8

7

7

9

8

8

8

0

T-Cumul.

10

9

8

6

6

5

5

3

1

4

3

0

0

T-Op. cumul.

23

19

19

18

22

23

17

18

24

19

21

17

0


